
2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

JUNIOR MEN RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT (27) (86) 120 1

KÖPRÜLÜ KANYON DSK (25) (101) 108 2
ÇATAK BELEDİYESİ GSK (19) (104) 96 3

ÇAYKUR SK (42) (102) 90 4
ÇAYELİ DENİZCİLİK LİSESİ SK (12) (95) 84 5

HAKKARİ CİLO RAFTİNG (58) (106) 82 6
ÇEKEREK GSK (35) (100) 79 7
GENÇ GSK 2 (16) (111) 77 8

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

JUNIOR WOMEN RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
RAFTING TEAM VERONA - F.I.RAFT (41) (97) 120 1

ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK K (46) (85) 108 2
SARSALA SK 1 (55) (89) 96 3
ŞİLE DENİZ SK (34) (83) 90 4
ÇEKEREK GSK (44) (87) 84 5
TUNCELİ GSK (45) (96) 82 6

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

JUNIOR MIXED RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 2 (31) (82) 120 1
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 1 (43) (80) 108 2

SARSALA SK 2 (33) (78) 96 3
SARSALA SK 1 (40) (93) 90 4
ZAP RAPTİNG (32) (84) 84 5

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR MEN RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
SPARTA QAZAQSTAN RAFTING CLUB (38) (103) 120 1

ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK (56) (114) 108 2
TANOS RAFTING CLUB (60) (98) 96 3

İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SK (47) (113) 90 4
ZAP RAFTING (22) (115) 84 5

PULSE KZ RAFTING CLUB (37) (105) 82 6
ARGONAVTEBI (14) (119) 79 7

RAFTING.GE (23) (112) 77 8
GENÇ GSK (57) (117) 74 9

ARDEŞEN BELEDİYE SK (59) (120) 72 10
YEREVAN RAFTING CLUB (52) (92) 70 11

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR WOMEN RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (1) (29) (88) 120 1

ATAŞEHİR DOĞA SPORLARI VE SANAT KULÜBÜ (39) (66) 108 2
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (3) (36) (109) 96 3
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (2) (54) (107) 90 4

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022
LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR MIXED RX RESULT

TEAMS POINT RESULT
ARDEŞEN BELEDİYESİ SK 1 (13) (116) 120 1

GENÇ GSK 1 (26) (79) 108 2
HAKKARİ DOĞA SPORLARI GSK (28) (94) 96 3

MHK BAŞKANI MASA HAKEMİ
ADEM AKTAŞ ÖZGÜR GALİP MATARACI



DATE 15-20 JUL 2022

LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR WOMEN SLALOM RESULT

TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT
ATAŞEHİR DOĞA SPORLARI VE SANAT KULÜBÜ (39) (66) 373,40 1 100
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (1) (29) (88) 473,18 2 90
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (2) (54) (107) 534,46 3 80
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (3) (36) (109) 586,24 4 75

SENIOR MEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT
ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK (56) (114) 279,64 1 100
SPARTA QAZAQSTAN RAFTING CLUB (38) (103) 283,36 2 90
TANOS RAFTING CLUB (60) (98) 286,77 3 80
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SK (47) (113) 307,64 4 75
ZAP RAFTING (22) (115) 358,00 5 70
RAFTING.GE (23) (112) 366,64 6 68
PULSE KZ RAFTING CLUB (37) (105) 481,00 7 66
ARDEŞEN BELEDİYE SK (59) (120) 489,61 8 64
GENÇ GSK (57) (117) 521,87 9 62
ARGONAVTEBI (14) (119) 546,13 10 60
YEREVAN RAFTING CLUB (52) (92) 0,00 11 0

JUNIOR WOMEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT
RAFTING TEAM VERONA - F.I.RAFT (41) (97) 331,40 1 100
ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK K (46) (85) 418,08 2 90
SARSALA SK 1 (55) (89) 425,77 3 80
TUNCELİ GSK (45) (96) 568,22 4 75
ŞİLE DENİZ SK (34) (83) 582,22 5 70
ÇEKEREK GSK (44) (87) 602,46 6 68
JUNIOR MEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RESULT POINT
ÇAYKUR SK (42) (102) 267,56 1,00 100,00
KÖPRÜLÜ KANYON DSK (25) (101) 285,52 2,00 90,00
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT (27) (86) 286,48 3,00 80,00
ÇAYELİ DENİZCİLİK LİSESİ SK (12) (95) 292,33 4,00 75,00
ÇATAK BELEDİYESİ GSK (19) (104) 310,73 5,00 70,00
HAKKARİ CİLO RAFTİNG (58) (106) 359,92 6,00 68,00
GENÇ GSK 2 (16) (111) 381,01 7,00 66,00
ÇEKEREK GSK (35) (100) 461,87 8,00 64,00

SENIOUR MIXED
TEAMS BEST RATING RESULT POINT
HAKKARİ DOĞA SPORLARI GSK (28) (94) 387,21 1 100
GENÇ GSK 1 (26) (79) 406,38 2 90
ARDEŞEN BELEDİYESİ SK 1 (13) (116) 483,57 3 80

JUNIOR MIXED
TEAMS BEST RATING RESULT POINT
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 1 (43) (80) 300,91 1 100
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 2 (31) (82) 355,76 2 90
SARSALA SK 1 (40) (93) 369,19 3 80
ZAP RAPTİNG (32) (84) 399,00 4 75
SARSALA SK 2 (33) (78) 421,16 5 70

2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022

LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR WOMEN Downriver Result
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT

İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (1) (29) (88) 1087,51 1 80
ATAŞEHİR DOĞA SPORLARI VE SANAT KULÜBÜ (39) (66) 1240,37 2 72

İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (2) (54) (107) 1417,72 3 64
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (3) (36) (109) 1488,98 4 60

SENIOR MEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT

ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK (56) (114) 893,20 1 80
SPARTA QAZAQSTAN RAFTING CLUB (38) (103) 938,16 2 72

TANOS RAFTING CLUB (60) (98) 978,68 3 64
İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SK (47) (113) 1007,77 4 60

RAFTING.GE (23) (112) 1035,44 5 56
ARGONAVTEBI (14) (119) 1085,57 6 54

PULSE KZ RAFTING CLUB (37) (105) 1087,92 7 53
GENÇ GSK (57) (117) 1274,03 8 51

ZAP RAFTING (22) (115) 1357,11 9 50
ARDEŞEN BELEDİYE SK (59) (120) 0,00 10 0
YEREVAN RAFTING CLUB (52) (92) 0,00 11 0

JUNIOR WOMEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT

RAFTING TEAM VERONA - F.I.RAFT (41) (97) 1041,52 1 80
ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK K (46) (85) 1132,15 2 72

ŞİLE DENİZ SK (34) (83) 1214,03 3 64
SARSALA SK 1 (55) (89) 1287,62 4 60
TUNCELİ GSK (45) (96) 1429,04 5 56
ÇEKEREK GSK (44) (87) 1469,56 6 54

JUNIOR MEN
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT

KÖPRÜLÜ KANYON DSK (25) (101) 944,75 1 80
ÇAYKUR SK (42) (102) 948,72 2 72

ÇATAK BELEDİYESİ GSK (19) (104) 960,71 3 64
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT (27) (86) 966,17 4 60

ÇAYELİ DENİZCİLİK LİSESİ SK (12) (95) 1015,00 5 56
HAKKARİ CİLO RAFTİNG (58) (106) 1110,04 6 54

ÇEKEREK GSK (35) (100) 1182,80 7 53
GENÇ GSK 2 (16) (111) 1253,95 8 51

SENIOR MIX
TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT

ARDEŞEN BELEDİYESİ SK 1 (13) (116) 1087,36 1 80
HAKKARİ DOĞA SPORLARI GSK (28) (94) 1087,60 2 72

GENÇ GSK 1 (26) (79) 1190,93 3 64
SENIOR WOMEN

TEAMS BEST RATING RANKING POINT
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 1 (43) (80) 976,36 1 80
MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 2 (31) (82) 976,98 2 72

SARSALA SK 1 (40) (93) 1032,80 3 64
ZAP RAPTİNG (32) (84) 1078,04 4 60
SARSALA SK 2 (33) (78) 1120,88 5 56



2022 Grand Prix of Turkey  - World Grand Prix Circuit
DATE 15-20 JUL 2022

LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR WOMEN OVERALL POINT

RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (1) (29) (88) 1 0 1 120 2 90 210
2 ATAŞEHİR DOĞA SPORLARI VE SANAT KULÜBÜ (39) (66) 2 0 2 108 1 100 208
3 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (3) (36) (109) 4 0 3 96 4 75 171
4 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (2) (54) (107) 3 0 4 90 3 80 170

SENIOR MEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 SPARTA QAZAQSTAN RAFTING CLUB (38) (103) 2 0 1 120 2 90 210
2 ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK (56) (114) 1 0 2 108 1 100 208
3 TANOS RAFTING CLUB (60) (98) 3 0 3 96 3 80 176
4 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SK (47) (113) 4 0 4 90 4 75 165
5 ZAP RAFTING (22) (115) 6 0 5 84 5 70 154
6 PULSE KZ RAFTING CLUB (37) (105) 8 0 6 82 7 66 148
7 RAFTING.GE (23) (112) 5 0 8 77 6 68 145
8 ARGONAVTEBI (14) (119) 7 0 7 79 10 60 139
9 ARDEŞEN BELEDİYE SK (59) (120) 9 0 10 72 8 64 136
10 GENÇ GSK (57) (117) 11 0 9 74 9 62 136
11 YEREVAN RAFTING CLUB (52) (92) 10 0 11 70 11 0 70

JUNIOR WOMEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 RAFTING TEAM VERONA - F.I.RAFT (41) (97) 2 0 1 120 1 100 220
2 ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK K (46) (85) 1 0 2 108 2 90 198
3 SARSALA SK 1 (55) (89) 3 0 3 96 3 80 176
4 ŞİLE DENİZ SK (34) (83) 4 0 4 90 5 70 160
5 TUNCELİ GSK (45) (96) 6 0 6 82 4 75 157
6 ÇEKEREK GSK (44) (87) 5 0 5 84 6 68 152

JUNIOR MEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT (27) (86) 2 0 1 120 3 80 200
2 KÖPRÜLÜ KANYON DSK (25) (101) 1 0 2 108 2 90 198
3 ÇAYKUR SK (42) (102) 8 0 4 90 1 100 190
4 ÇATAK BELEDİYESİ GSK (19) (104) 3 0 3 96 5 70 166
5 ÇAYELİ DENİZCİLİK LİSESİ SK (12) (95) 4 0 5 84 4 75 159
6 HAKKARİ CİLO RAFTİNG (58) (106) 5 0 6 82 6 68 150
7 ÇEKEREK GSK (35) (100) 6 0 7 79 8 64 143
8 GENÇ GSK 2 (16) (111) 7 0 8 77 7 66 143

SENIOR MIXED
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 ARDEŞEN BELEDİYESİ SK 1 (13) (116) 1 0 1 120 3 80 200
2 GENÇ GSK 1 (26) (79) 3 0 2 108 2 90 198
3 HAKKARİ DOĞA SPORLARI GSK (28) (94) 2 0 3 96 1 100 196

JUNIOR MIXED
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 2 (31) (82) 2 0 1 120 2 90 210
2 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 1 (43) (80) 3 0 2 108 1 100 208
3 SARSALA SK 1 (40) (93) 1 0 4 90 3 80 170
4 SARSALA SK 2 (33) (78) 4 0 3 96 5 70 166
5 ZAP RAPTİNG (32) (84) 5 0 5 84 4 75 159

OVERALL
RANKING

TEAMS
TOTAL
POINT

OVERALL
RANKING

TEAMS
TOTAL
POINT

OVERALL
RANKING

TEAMS
TOTAL
POINT

OVERALL
RANKING

TEAMS
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OVERALL
RANKING

TEAMS
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2022 Grand Prix of Turkey Word Rafting Grand Prix

DATE 15-20 JUL 2022

LOCATION ÇEKEREK/YOZGAT

SENIOR WOMEN OVERALL POINT

RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR
ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (1) (29) (88) 1 0 1 120 2 90 1 80 290

2 ATAŞEHİR DOĞA SPORLARI VE SANAT KULÜBÜ (39) (66) 2 0 2 108 1 100 2 72 280

3 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (2) (54) (107) 3 0 4 90 3 80 3 64 234

4 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SPOR BİRLİĞİ KULÜBÜ (3) (36) (109) 4 0 3 96 4 75 4 60 231

SENIOR MEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR

ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK (56) (114) 1 0 2 108 1 100 1 80 288

2 SPARTA QAZAQSTAN RAFTING CLUB (38) (103) 2 0 1 120 2 90 2 72 282

3 TANOS RAFTING CLUB (60) (98) 3 0 3 96 3 80 3 64 240

4 İSTANBUL ÜNİVERSİTESİ SK (47) (113) 4 0 4 90 4 75 4 60 225

5 ZAP RAFTING (22) (115) 6 0 5 84 5 70 9 50 204

6 PULSE KZ RAFTING CLUB (37) (105) 8 0 6 82 7 66 7 53 201

7 RAFTING.GE (23) (112) 5 0 8 77 6 68 5 56 201

8 ARGONAVTEBI (14) (119) 7 0 7 79 10 60 6 54 193

9 GENÇ GSK (57) (117) 11 0 9 74 9 62 8 51 187

10 ARDEŞEN BELEDİYE SK (59) (120) 9 0 10 72 8 64 10 0 136

11 YEREVAN RAFTING CLUB (52) (92) 10 0 11 70 11 0 11 0 70

JUNIOR WOMEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR

ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 RAFTING TEAM VERONA - F.I.RAFT (41) (97) 2 0 1 120 1 100 1 80 300

2 ANTALYA MANAVGAT GSK K (46) (85) 1 0 2 108 2 90 2 72 270

3 SARSALA SK 1 (55) (89) 3 0 3 96 3 80 4 60 236

4 ŞİLE DENİZ SK (34) (83) 4 0 4 90 5 70 3 64 224

5 TUNCELİ GSK (45) (96) 6 0 6 82 4 75 5 56 213

6 ÇEKEREK GSK (44) (87) 5 0 5 84 6 68 6 54 206

JUNIOR MEN
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR

ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 KÖPRÜLÜ KANYON DSK (25) (101) 1 0 2 108 2 90 1 80 278

2 ÇAYKUR SK (42) (102) 8 0 4 90 1 100 2 72 262

3 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT (27) (86) 2 0 1 120 3 80 4 60 260

4 ÇATAK BELEDİYESİ GSK (19) (104) 3 0 3 96 5 70 3 64 230

5 ÇAYELİ DENİZCİLİK LİSESİ SK (12) (95) 4 0 5 84 4 75 5 56 215

6 HAKKARİ CİLO RAFTİNG (58) (106) 5 0 6 82 6 68 6 54 204

7 ÇEKEREK GSK (35) (100) 6 0 7 79 8 64 7 53 196

8 GENÇ GSK 2 (16) (111) 7 0 8 77 7 66 8 51 194

SENIOR MIXED
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR

ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 ARDEŞEN BELEDİYESİ SK 1 (13) (116) 1 0 1 120 3 80 1 80 280

2 HAKKARİ DOĞA SPORLARI GSK (28) (94) 2 0 3 96 1 100 2 72 268

3 GENÇ GSK 1 (26) (79) 3 0 2 108 2 90 3 64 262

JUNIOR MIXED
RANKING

RX Qualifications RX SLALOM DR

ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT ORDER POINT

1 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 1 (43) (80) 3 0 2 108 1 100 1 80 288

2 MOVIMENTO E NATURA - F.I.RAFT 2 (31) (82) 2 0 1 120 2 90 2 72 282

3 SARSALA SK 1 (40) (93) 1 0 4 90 3 80 3 64 234

4 SARSALA SK 2 (33) (78) 4 0 3 96 5 70 5 56 222

5 ZAP RAPTİNG (32) (84) 5 0 5 84 4 75 4 60 219

OVERALL

RANKING
TEAMS

TOTAL

POINT

OVERALL

RANKING
TEAMS

TOTAL

POINT

OVERALL

RANKING
TEAMS

TOTAL

POINT

OVERALL

RANKING
TEAMS
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POINT

OVERALL

RANKING
TEAMS
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RANKING
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